

Providing education and guidance on the prevention, detection, and elimination of bed bug infestations

2017 Cuyahoga County Bed Bug Conference

Presented by the Cuyahoga County Bed Bug Task Force



Thursday, November 2, 2017

Registration 8:00 am - 8:50 am Conference 8:50 am - 4:00 pm



CEU applications are pending for registered sanitarians, pest control operators and nurses.

The Cuyahoga County Bed Bug Task Force (CCBBTF) invites you to attend the 2017 Cuyahoga County Bed Bug Educational Conference. **This conference is open to the public.** Please join Dr. Susan Jones, Ohio State University, and James Belt, Ohio Department of Agriculture, along with local experts while they provide a wide variety of perspectives on topics including:

- Bed Bug Basics How To Identify, Prevent & Control Them
- Importance of Monitoring and Early Detection
- Bed Bug Preparation Services & Assistance Programs
- What's New? Bed Bug Research Update
- Pesticide Use Restrictions, Regulations & Myths
- Bed Bugs in the Workplace Best Practices
- Bed Bug Liability What is the Law & Who is Responsible?

The conference will be held on Thursday, November 2nd at the Grace Christian & Missionary Alliance Church, 7393 Pearl Road, Middleburg Heights, Ohio, 44130. Parking is free.

The conference registration fee of \$15.00 per person includes a boxed lunch and beverage. Space is also available for conference exhibitors. To pre-register for the conference using a credit card, visit www.cuyahogabedbugs.org. The pre-registration deadline for the conference is Friday, October 27th. Although limited registration will be available at the door, we urge you to sign up ahead of time. Additional conference information and registration forms for attendees and exhibitors are also available at www.cuyahogabedbugs.org. Although on-line registration is preferred, those who can't register electronically can send your registration and a <a href="#state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-state-of-sta

Cuyahoga County Bed Bug Task Force Attn: Bed Bug Conference 3561 W. 105th St. Cleveland, Ohio 44111

NOTE: A small processing fee will apply to all electronic registrations

Questions? Contact the Cuyahoga County Board of Health at (216)201-2000 x-1241 or x-1264 with any questions about the conference or registration.